RELEASE DATE—Sunday, March 27, 2016

Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

“C BATTERY” By
MARK
MACLACHLAN

1
7

32
33
35
37
38
39
44
48
49

50

51
54

55

57
59

61
64

66
67
69

71
72

74
75

76

77

ACROSS
Fads
They were
introduced to
Western pop
music during
the British
Invasion
Quantities like
mass and
volume

Earth pigment
Slow movement
Hamlet'’s friend
Film monster at
a construction
site?

Subject for
Dumbledore
Plane staff
Kitchen top
Unrestricted
ruler

Govt. intel org.
Co-star of
“Suspect”
(1987)
Author Rand
Spanish eye

Confine, as on a

farm

__ Fail: Irish
coronation
stone

Civil War prez
Peat moss
heist?

Double without
a seatbelt?
Sticks often with
curved tops
Ones having a
bite

Former “Daily
Show”
correspondent
Samantha
Recipe words
Vietnam’s last
emperor Bao __
Update the
machinery
Bagel topper
Apprehensive
of

Art opening?
Reason to call
the landlord
Something in
the air

“Return of the
Jedi” dancer
Exclusive
editing
websites?
Adored speaker
Gerard Trenité
poem about
eccentricities of
English
pronunciation
Not dressy
Part of PST:
Abbr.

Historic
metropolitan
district

Miss piggy?
Astronomer
Celsius

Edited by Rich Norris and Joyce Nichols Lewis

82 Time, e.g., 121 “Real love __ 14 Groups of bats 47 Home of 85 Smooch from
briefly me through”: or beavers Humayun’s Sofla
83 lIraqi port Steve Winwood 15 Northernmost Tomb 87 Absolutely no
85 French pen lyric freshwater fish 52 Off the beaten one
name 122 Matching tops 16 “Well, __-di- path 88 Type of engine
86 Research worn together dah!” 53 Puts in rollers or oil
90 “.. _, mean, 123 Franklin 17 UMass’s 56 Dip ingredients 89 Bone: Pref.
fightin’ writings conference 57 Award-winning 91 Fizzy prefix
machine!”: John 124 Large furniture 18 Edges courtroom 93 Looks up to
Candy in chain 19 Tofu source drama 94 __ garden
“Stripes” 24 Handbill 58 Elevator 95 What “comes
92 Marx feature? DOWN 29 1994 film set on innovator but once in a
96 Garden center 1 Advanced math a bus 60 Hold up lifetime”:
bulk purchase? deg., in 31 Game with a 61 Chesapeake Longfellow
99 Carbohydrate Canada rope Bay feeder 97 “Jamie” reader
ending 2 Carrier with a 32 “Perched upon 62 “Clest 98 Most stable
100 “Dinosaur Train” Shanghai hub of Pallas”: magnifique!” 103 Defense
watcher 3 Qatar locale “The Raven” 63 Telethon secretary before
101 WWII German 4 _ peace 33 Fairy tale commitments Panetta
minesweeper 5 Yet again opener 65 Maker of Cage 104 Transform, in
102 6, on a phone 6 Brazil map 34 Summer mo. golf shoes sci-fi
103 __ instinct word 36 Org. for 66 Subtlety 105 iCal entry
104 Riot squad 7 Observed, marksmen 68 Be on arole? 106 Bad avian omen
spray maybe 38 43,560 square 69 Trumpet sound in much
105 Munich lament 8 Fingered feet 70 “Brokeback mythology
108 Tree in a tray 9 Sailor 40 Junk food, in Mountain” actor 107 Prefix with port
110 Breakfast 10 Cabinet dept. ads 73 Schmoozers 109 Peak
morsel 11 Aldi 41 Dyes used for 77 1986 Starship 110 Just
111 Prying supermarket blue jeans chart-topper 111 Sgts. and cpls.
112 Go before juice brand that 42 Most Grinch-like 79 Spew out 113 Discharge
114 Be tearfully translates to 43 Digitally 80 Obi-Wan’s 115 NFL stat
grateful about “river of gold” endorsed attire 116 “Ghost” psychic
comfy shoes? 12 Ticked 45 Bard’s “always” 81 Title of honor ___Mae Brown
119 Ursa Minor star 13 Machine shop 46 Nook 84 Tax audit 117 Greek vowel
120 Interfere tool downloads needs: Abbr. 118 Cagey
1 2 |3 |4 6 7 |8 9 [0 [11 |12 13 |14 [15 [16 |17 [18 [19

20

21

23

3/27/16

xwordeditor@aol.com

©2016 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

ANSWER TO TODAY'’S PUZZLE

>
-
>

»|Z|—|3;
>|<[O|»n

HEER BEE
NEEEREEE

—|»|>(m|D|>m|=

D> |T[O|O|—|[—H|O|T

—Hln|m(Z(>mZ
om|Z|®|—|wn|m

plolp
olo[L
T[H[E[C[H
o[L[p[T[o
NRE E N[T[O
A[L[E[A[N o[w[s
C[A[S[E[O T[o[T
B NEE
Alc[HlB sl
PIR[E[CE olc[s
Plo[L[A[R ulL[C
TIW[T[N[S L[E[Y
6

3/2711



