Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

LOS AI	19	ele	;5												5 VV	OI	u		uZ		е
				Edit	ted b	y Ri	ch N	orris	and	Joyc	e Ni	chol	s Le	wis							
"C BATTERY" By MARK		Time, briefly			121	"Rea	al love hroug	; gh":	1		oups beave		S		Home Humay			85	Smoo Sofla	ch fro	om
MACLACHLAN		Iraqi p Frenc		,		Stev lyric	e Wir	nwood	1 1		rtherr shwat				Fomb [®] Off the	hoat	an.	87	Absol one	utely	no
ACROSS		name			122	Mato			1	6 "W	ell, _			ŗ	oath			88	Type	of en	gine
1 Fads 7 They were	86	Resea	arch	'n	122	worr Fran	toge	ther	-1	dal	h!" ⁄lass's				Puts in Dip ing			90	or oil Bone	· Drof	
introduced to		fightin	ľ			writi	ngs			COI	nferer				Award-			91	Fizzy	prefix	(
Western pop		mach Cand		John	124	Larg		niture		8 Ed		ırco			courtro drama	om	_	93 94	Looks	s up to Irden	0
music during the British	the British "Stripes"									19 Tofu source24 Handbill					Elevato			95 What "comes			
Invasion		Marx Garde			1		NWC	d mat			94 filn ous	n set	on		nnovat Hold ui				but or		ı a
13 Quantities like mass and		bulk p			- 1	deg.		ımaı			ıme w	ith a			Tolu ul Chesal)		Longi		
volume	99	Carbo		ate	0	Can	ada	+h -a	2	rop		ممد، ام	_		Bay fee	eder			"Jami		
20 Earth pigment21 Slow movement	100	ending) "Dinosaur Train"			2	Carr Sha	hub	3	32 "Perched upon of Pallas":					C'est nagnif			98 Most stable 03 Defense				
22 Hamlet's friend	watcher			3	Qata	ar loca eace		0	"The Raven"					3 Telethon				secre	tary b	efore	
23 Film monster at a construction	23 Film monster at 101 WWII German a construction minesweeper				4 5	Yet a		3	33 Fairy tale opener					commitments Maker of Cage				Panetta O4 Transform, in			
site?	102	102 6, on a phone				Braz			34 Summer mo.					golf she	•		sci-fi iCal entry				
25 Subject for Dumbledore	103 104	3 instinct 4 Riot squad			7	word Observed,			36 Org. for marksm						Subtlet 3e on a				Bad a		omen
26 Plane staff		spray				maybe				38 43,560 square					9 Trumpet sound 0 "Brokeback				in much		
27 Kitchen top 28 Unrestricted	105 108	Munic Tree i	n a tr	nent av		Fingered Sailor				feet 40 Junk food, in					Brokei Mounta	ctor	107	mythology 07 Prefix with port			
ruler	110	Break	fast	,	10	Cab		ept.		ad	S	- ,		73 \$	Schmo	ozers	;	109	Peak		
30 Govt. intel org. 31 Co-star of		morse Prying	11	Aldi	ermar	ket	4		es us e jeal		ſ		1986 S chart-to			110 111	Just Sgts.	and o	enls.		
"Suspect"	"Suspect" 112 Go before					juice	bran	d that		2 Mc	sť Gr			79 \$	Spew of	out		113	Disch	arge	
(1987) 32 Author Rand	114	out			slates r of a		4	3 Dig	gitally dorse	d			Obi-Wa attire	an's			NFL s		vchic		
33 Spanish eye	sh eye comfy shoes?					"river of gold" Ticked Machine shop				45 Bard's "always"				81	Title of honor				Mae 17 Greek v		own
35 Confine, as on a farm		Ursa Interfe		star	13	Mac tool	hine s	shop	4	ON 6	ok wnloa	ds			Гах au needs:				Greel Cage		el
37 Fáil: Irish	1	12	3	4	5	6		7	8	9	10	11	12		13	14	15	16	17	18	19
coronation stone	- ['	 	ľ	Γ	ľ	ľ		ľ	ľ		ľ	Ι''	12			'-	15	10	l''	'	'3
38 Civil War prez	20							21							22						
39 Peat moss heist?	23	╂	_			-	24		-		_	-			25	-	_		-	-	
44 Double without															20						
a seatbelt? 48 Sticks often with		26					27					28		29					30		
curved tops	31	1				32				33	34	_		35	╁		_	36			
49 Ones having a bite																					
50 Former "Daily Show"	37				38					39			40						41	42	43
correspondent	44	1		45				46	47								48				
Samantha 51 Recipe words	10							50					F-1		50	F0			F.4		
54 Vietnam's last	49							50					51		52	53			54		
emperor Bao 55 Update the		'		55			56				57	58			59			60			
machinery 57 Bagel topper	61	62	63				64			65	_			66	_						
59 Apprehensive	01	02	03				04			03				00							
of 61 Art opening?	67			68		69							70					71			
64 Reason to call	72	+	_		73					74	_				-				75		
the landlord 66 Something in	1/2				1,2					/ 4									1,2		
the air	76								77				78			79	80	81			
67 "Return of the Jedi" dancer	82	1			83			84				85	\vdash	├		86	_	_	87	88	89
69 Exclusive editing	ا																				
websites?	90			91				92		93	94				95						
71 Adored speaker 72 Gerard Trenité	96					97	98								99		_		100		
poem about						•															
eccentricities of English				101						102				103				104			
pronunciation	105	106	107		108				109				110		+		111		\vdash		
74 Not dressy 75 Part of PST:																					
Abbr.	112			113					114		115	116				117					118
76 Historic metropolitan	119	+							120				\vdash	\vdash		121	-	\vdash	\vdash		
district												L		L		L.			L		L
77 Miss piggy?78 Astronomer	122								123							124					
Celsius	0/0-	//1 ^	Ь_		<u> </u>		-114				Ь_			<u> </u>	@201	Tr. "	<u> </u>	1- '	-4 ^		110
	3/27	/16			XV	vorde	aitor	r@ao	ı.con	ר					©2016	Trib	une (onte	nt Ag	ency,	LLC.

ANSWER TO TODAY'S PUZZLE

М	Α	Ν	Ι	Α	S		S	I	Т	Α	R	S		S	С	Α	L	Α	R	S
S		Е	Ν	Ν	Α		Α	D	Α	G	L	0		Н	0	R	Α	Т	L	0
С	R	Α	Ν	Ε	0	F	Т	Е	R	R	0	R		Α	L	С	Н	Ε	М	Υ
	С	R	Ε	W		L	1	D			D	Ε	S	Ρ	0	Т		Ν	S	Α
С	Η	Е	R		Α	Υ	Ν		0	٦	0		Ρ	Е	Ζ	Ι	Ζ			
Г	1	Α		Α	В	Ε			Ν	U	R	S	Е	R	Υ	С	R	T	М	Е
U	Ν	S	Ε	С	U	R	Ε	D	С	L	0	Ν	Ε			С	Α	Ν	Ε	S
Е	Α	Т	Е	R	S		В	Ε	Ε			Α	D	Α	S	Н		D	Α	П
			R	Ε	Т	0	0	L		L	0	Х		F	Ε	Α	R	T	Ν	G
Ρ	0	Ρ				Ν	0	Н	Ε	Α	Т		Ν	П	Т	R	0	G	Ε	Ν
0	0	L	Α		W	П	Κ	Т	С	L	П	Q	U	Ε	S		В	0	S	Е
Т	Н	Ε	С	Н	Α	0	S		С	Α	S	U	Α	L				S	Т	D
0	L	D	Т	0	W	Ν		S	0	W		Α	Ν	D	Е	R	S			
М	Α	G		В	Α	S	R	Α			В	П	С		G	0	П	Ν	Т	0
Α	L	Ε	Α	Ν			С	R	Α	Z	Е	D	Е	Υ	Ε	В	R	0	W	S
С	Α	S	Ε	0	F	S	Ρ	Α	D	Ε	S			0	S	Ε		Т	0	Т
			R	В	0	Α	Т		М	Ν	0		G	U	Т		М	Α	С	Ε
Α	С	Н		В	0	Ν	S	Α	П			0	Α	Т		Ν	0	S	Υ	
Ρ	R	Ε	С	Ε	D	Ε		С	R	Υ	0	Ν	Т	Н	Ε	С	R	0	С	S
Ρ	0	L	Α	R	Ι	S		М	Ε	D	D	L	Ε		Т	0	Ρ	U	L	L
Т	W	ī	Ν	S	Ε	Т		Ε	S	S	Α	Υ	S		Α	S	Н	L	Ε	Υ
	3/27/16														/2	7/	16			